
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
100 

34 
23 

189 
92 
26 
67 
85 

147 
50 
43 
82 

177 
977 

15 
145 
229 

12 
41 
35 
98 

4 
93 
65 

Name 
MAJSA Gergely 
ASHLEY Jones 
SZARKA Gábor 
SZERZŐ Csaba 
KOVÁCS Ádám 
MÁTYÁS Péter 
HUGYECZ Elek 
VÁROSI Szabolcs 
DEÁK Róbert 
BRAUN Attila 
SZŰCS Gábor 
KOVÁCS Zoltán 
KOCZKA Tamás 
DÉRI Attila 
KOKAVECZ János 
MESTER Csaba 
SZAJKOVICS István 

KISS Csaba 
SZALONTAI György 
BEZZEG István 
KOVÁCS Ferenc 
FENYVESI Gábor 
TELEGDI Péter 
PRISKIN István 

N a t .
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

FMN 
M A M S  
M A M S  
M A M S  
M A M S  
M A M S  
MAMS 
MAMS
MAMS Napi 
MAMS
MAMS Napi 
MAMS 
MAMS
MAMS Napi 
M A M S
M A M S  
MAMS 
MA MS Napi 

M A M S  
M A M S  
M A M S  
M A M S  
M A M S  
M A M S  
MAMS 

Klub 

Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha R1 
Suzuki GSX-R1000 
Suzuki GSX-R1000 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R1000 
Suzuki GSX-R1000 
Suzuki GSX-R1000R 
Yamaha R1 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R1000 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R1000 
Ducati V4 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW HP4 
Aprilia RSV4 
Aprilia 

TEAM 

Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
XLR8 Racing Kft. 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
Jam Racing Sport Kft. 
Jam Racing Sport Kft. 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 

JAM Racing Sport Kft. 

Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 

Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
XLR8 Racing Kft. 
XLR8 Racing Kft. 

XLR8 Racing Kft. 
XLR8 Racing Kft. 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
VRT Motorsport Egyesület 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
VRT Motorsport Egyesület 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

3 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
14:34.642 
14:54.678 
14:55.430 
15:14.771 
15:15.001 
15:15.449 
15:21.436 
15:28.028 
15:29.322 
15:37.751 
15:40.019 
15:44.888 
15:44.903 
15:49.625 
15:50.925 
16:08.150 
14:13.663 

6:02.920 
9:03.284 
2:01.966 

Diff 

20.036 
20.788 
40.129 
40.359 
40.807 
46.794 
53.386 
54.680 

1:03.109 
1:05.377 
1:10.246 
1:10.261 
1:14.983 
1:16.283 
1:33.508 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
2:10.300 
2:12.777 
2:13.114 
2:14.769 
2:15.423 
2:15.203 
2:15.828 
2:17.029 
2:17.425 
2:17.557 
2:18.708 
2:19.637 
2:18.960 
2:19.658 
2:20.701 
2:21.776 
2:19.700 

2:13.472 
2:21.408 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
1 0  
9

0 
8

0 
7 
6

0 
5 
4 
3

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

50.551 

Avg. Speed 

170,623 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.300 

Best Speed 

163,616 

Best Lap by 

100 - MAJSA Gergely 

Printed: 21.7.2022 17:46:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ádám VALACSAI 

Race Director: Csilla EGRI 

Jury President: Mr. Gyorgy LAKATOS (HUN) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring ...........                 .....................            ..................
Time                   Race Director          Jury 
President

Takarékbank Országos Bajnokság és Kupa 
21.07.2022 

OPEN 1000 

OPEN 1000 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

21.7.2022 16:30 

Takarékbank Magyar Nyílt Nemzeti Gyorsasági Bajnokság
Takarékbank Magyar Nyílt Nemzeti Gyorsasági Kupa

Slovakiaring (SVK) - 21.07.2022


